
PHONE #'S email 
REGION 1 Bridgeport, Norwalk

SAC appointed member Susan Sherrick
w 203-330-6790 X325
c 203-627-1479

sherricks@bgvillage.org

Irma Camacho 203-394-5300 icamacho@cfguidance.org

Kari Pesavento
203-849-1111 ext. 3011
203-849-1151 fax

 kpesavento@hscct.org

www.hscct.org

REGION 2 Milford, New Haven

SAC appointed member
(not a RAC co-chair)

Jacquelyn Farrell
Family Centered Services of CT

W 203-624-2600 x204
home:203 272 8559
cell: 203 640 6736

jfarrell@familyct.org

Dan Lyga - Chairman
The Children's Center of Hamden 203-248-2116

dlyga@tccoh.org

REGION 3

SAC appointed member Donna Grant 860-923-3458 dgrant@teegonline.org

Lorna Grivois 860-573-0689 grivois620@comcast.net

REGION 4 Hartford, Manchester

 
Ivy Farinella Tel # 860-644-2058

Farinella2@cox.net 

SAC appointed member Regina Roundtree c:  860 593 8483
reginavroundtree@gmail.com

REGION 5 Danbury, Torrington, Waterbury

SAC appointed member Kelly Cronin 203-232-3546 kcronin@waterburyyouthservices.org

David Oyola 860 -417-9849 doyola17@gmail.com

REGION  6 Meriden, New Britain

Elizabeth Cannata
Vice President  

w 860-793-3547
c  860-324-3218

ecannata@wheelerclinic.org

SAC appointed member Regina Moller
h: 860 691 1674
c: 860 271 6716

rmmoller@me.com
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Middletown, Norwich, Willimantic


